
3a Etapa do CMOC 2021
Tamanduá - Balsa Nova - PR 3.10.2021

Clube de Orientação de Curitiba

Marcelino Jaques
COGA
Course : H Vet A
Distance : 4800m (Climbing 130m)
Time : 1:35:51 (19'58"/km)

4/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Carlos Alberto Xavier 1:23:48
2. Jaime Demarchi 1:24:15
3. Ademar Roque Hippler Ruwer 1:30:38

1. 143 00:07:19 262m 27'56"/km
2. 132 00:02:03 00:09:22 80m 25'37"/km
3. 138 00:02:51 00:12:13 177m 16'06"/km
4. 95 00:02:46 00:14:59 280m 9'53"/km
5. 94 00:06:11 00:21:10 327m 18'55"/km
6. 102 00:03:35 00:24:45 154m 23'16"/km
7. 113 00:03:32 00:28:17 201m 17'35"/km
8. 107 00:05:39 00:33:56 441m 12'49"/km
9. 100 00:01:01 00:34:57 106m 9'35"/km

10. 99 00:03:50 00:38:47 284m 13'30"/km
11. 98 00:02:51 00:41:38 262m 10'53"/km
12. 103 00:08:43 00:50:21 343m 25'25"/km
13. 112 00:18:05 01:08:26 221m 81'50"/km
14. 121 00:09:31 01:17:57 439m 21'41"/km
15. 117 00:07:46 01:25:43 241m 32'14"/km
16. 139 00:07:20 01:33:03 552m 13'17"/km
17. 90 00:02:25 01:35:28 234m 10'20"/km
18. 999 00:00:23 01:35:51 89m 4'18"/km
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